
Sl No. Name of the Creditors Identificat
ion No.

Address of 
Creditors

Nature of 
Claim

Security 
Interest, 

if any

Amount 
covered 

by 
security
interest

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

Amount 
of 

continge 
nt claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set- off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under verificati 

on

1 Sare Gurugram Pvt Ltd (In CIRP) U70109DL
2006PTC15
2635

204, 
Wallstreet -1, 
Opp. Orient 
Club, Nr. 
Gujarat 
College, 
Ellisbridge, 
Ahmedabad - 
380006

3,00,00,000        -                No 0 0 Yes 0% 3,00,00,000             1.Contact in support of 
finacial Debt evidencing 
debt, due & terms 
thereof.
2. The starement of 
ledger accounts 
submitted by you in 
support of your claim 
indicates that Sare 
Gurugram has made 
security deposit against 
maintance. This 
transactiondo not 
qualifies in financial state. 
(Not Admitted)

2 Sare Shelters Project Pvt Ltd
'U45309TN
2007PTC06
5581

182/1B1A1, 
Land no. 2 
Sowbhagya, 
Vijayam 
Nagar, 
Thiruporur, 
Chennai TN - 
603110

19,55,83,393      -                No 19,55,83,393.00 0

Not Admitted Claim is 
Barred by limitation. The 

claimmant dispite 
reminders has not 

substandiated the claim.

225583393 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225583393 0CLAIMS OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

Amount of 
Claim 

received

Claim 
Admitted


